Date Location

7131 Home (Varsity Only)
8/5 Home

8/7 @Jackson Co (V_Only)
8/9 @Appalachee

8/14  @Collin Hills (V_Only)
8/16 Home

8/19  @North Oconee

8/21 Home

8/26 Home

9/3 @East Jackson

9/6 Home

9/9 Home (w/9th)

9/13  @Providence Ch.
9/16  @Cherokee Bluff (w/9)
9/18  Home (w/9th)

9/25 @West Hall

9/27  @Forsyth Central
9/30  @Prince Ave

10/2  @MorganCo

10/7 TBD

10/8 TBD

10/9 TBD

10/140r15 TBD

10/18 TBD

10/210r22 BD

10/25 TBD

10/290r30 LakePoint

Date
8/5
8/12
8/19
8/21
8/23
8/26
9/3
9/15
9/17
9/20
9/25
9/30

Location

Home

Away

@North Oconee
Home
@Gainesville
Home

@East Jackson
@Hebron Chr (w/9th)
Home

Home

@West Hall
@Prince Ave

Oconee County High School

2025 Volleyball Schedule
VARSITY

Time(s)Opponent(s)

6:00
5/7
6/7
TBD
5/6
TBD
6/7
5/7
5/7
6/7
TBD
6:00
TBD
5/6
5/7
5/6
TBD
6
6/7
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Athens Academy (scrimmage)

Calhoun (Varsity only), Oglethorpe County
North Forsyth, Jackson County
Playdate/Tournament (TBD)

Collin Hills, Peachtree Ridge

Playdate (TBD)

Loganville, North Oconee

Greenbrier, Prince Avenue

Brookwood, Morgan County

Greene Co, East Jackson

Tournament (w/North Oconee) (TBD)
North Oconee

Tournament (TBD)

REGION - Cherokee Bluff, Johnson Gainesville
REGION - East Hall, Monroe

REGION - West Hall, Jefferson

Playdate (TBD)

Prince Avenue

Academy of Richmond Co, Morgan County
Region Tournament

Region Tournament

Region Tournament

Round 1 State Tournament

Round 2 State Tournament

Quarterfinals State Tournament
Semifinals State Tournament

Finals State Tournament

Junior Varsity

Time(s)Opponent(s)

5/7
6/7
6/7
5/7
TBD
5/7
6/7
5/6
5/6/7
TBD
5/6
5

George Walton, Oglethorpe County
Bethlehem Christian, Prince Ave
Loganville, North Oconee
Greenbrier, Prince Avenue
Playdate/Tournament (TBD)
Brookwood, Morgan County
Greene Co, East Jackson
Hebron Christian, Norcross
Buford, Jefferson, North Oconee
Playdate/Tournament

REGION - West Hall, Jefferson
Prince Avenue



Date
8/7
8/11
8/13
8/16
8/20
8/25
8/27
9/8
9/9
9/15
9/16
9/18
9/20

Location

Home

Home

@Apalachee
@Dacula
@Cherokee Bluff
Home

@Eastside
@Flowery Branch
Home (w/Varsity)
@Hebron Chr (w/JV)
@Cherokee Bluff (w/V)
Home (w/Varsity)
Home

Oconee County High School

2025 Volleyball Schedule

h Gra

Time(s)Opponent(s)

5/7
5/6/7
6/7
TBD
5/6/7
5/7
5/6
6/7

5

5/6
5/6
5/7
TBD

Franklin County, TBD

Cherokee Bluff, Apalachee, Stephens County
Flowery Branch, Apalachee

Playdate (TBD)

North Forsyth, Lakeview, Cherokee Bluff
Flowery Branch, Jackson County

Eastside, Westlake

Newton, Flowery Branch

North Oconee

Hebron Christian, Norcross

REGION - Cherokee Bluff, Johnson Gainesville
REGION - East Hall, Monroe
Playdate/Tournament



