## Oconee County High School 2025 Volleyball Schedule

#### <u>VARSITY</u>

<u>Date</u>	<b>Location</b>	Time(s) Opponent(s)			
7/31	Home (Varsity Only)	6:00	Athens Academy (scrimmage)		
8/5	Home	5/7	Calhoun (Varsity only), Oglethorpe County		
8/7	@Jackson Co (V Only)	6/7	North Forsyth, Jackson County		
8/9	@Appalachee	TBD	Playdate/Tournament (TBD)		
8/14	@Collin Hills (V Only)	5/6	Collin Hills, Peachtree Ridge		
8/16	Home	TBD	Playdate (TBD)		
8/19	@North Oconee	6/7	Loganville, North Oconee		
8/21	Home	5/7	Greenbrier, Prince Avenue		
8/26	Home	5/7	Brookwood, Morgan County		
9/3	@East Jackson	6/7	Greene Co, East Jackson		
9/6	Home	TBD	Tournament (w/North Oconee) (TBD)		
9/9	Home (w/9th)	6:00	North Oconee		
9/13	@Providence Ch.	TBD	Tournament (TBD)		
9/16	@Cherokee Bluff (w/9)	5/6	<b>REGION</b> - Cherokee Bluff, Johnson Gainesville		
9/18	Home (w/9th)	5/7	REGION - East Hall, Monroe		
9/25	@West Hall	5/6	REGION - West Hall, Jefferson		
9/27	@Forsyth Central	TBD	Playdate (TBD)		
9/30	@Prince Ave	6	Prince Avenue		
10/2	@MorganCo	6/7	Academy of Richmond Co, Morgan County		
10/7	TBD	TBD	Region Tournament		
10/8	TBD	TBD	Region Tournament		
10/9	TBD	TBD	Region Tournament		
10/14or15 TBD		TBD	Round 1 State Tournament		
10/18 TBD		TBD	Round 2 State Tournament		
10/21or22 BD		TBD	Quarterfinals State Tournament		
10/25 TBD		TBD	Semifinals State Tournament		
10/29or30 LakePoint		TBD	Finals State Tournament		

### **Junior Varsity**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>	Time(s) Opponent(s)		
8/5	Home	5/7	George Walton, Oglethorpe County	
8/12	Away	6/7	Bethlehem Christian, Prince Ave	
8/19	@North Oconee	6/7	Loganville, North Oconee	
8/21	Home	5/7	Greenbrier, Prince Avenue	
8/23	@Gainesville	TBD	Playdate/Tournament (TBD)	
8/26	Home	5/7	Brookwood, Morgan County	
9/3	@East Jackson	6/7	Greene Co, East Jackson	
9/15	@Hebron Chr (w/9th)	5/6	Hebron Christian, Norcross	
9/17	Home	5/6/7	Buford, Jefferson, North Oconee	
9/20	Home	TBD	Playdate/Tournament	
9/25	@West Hall	5/6	REGION - West Hall, Jefferson	
9/30	@Prince Ave	5	Prince Avenue	

## Oconee County High School 2025 Volleyball Schedule

# 9th Grade

<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time(s)Opponent(s)</u>		
8/7	Home	5/7	Franklin County, TBD	
8/11	Home	5/6/7	Cherokee Bluff, Apalachee, Stephens County	
8/13	@Apalachee	6/7	Flowery Branch, Apalachee	
8/16	@Dacula	TBD	Playdate (TBD)	
8/20	@Cherokee Bluff	5/6/7	North Forsyth, Lakeview, Cherokee Bluff	
8/25	Home	5/7	Flowery Branch, Jackson County	
8/27	@Eastside	5/6	Eastside, Westlake	
9/8	@Flowery Branch	6/7	Newton, Flowery Branch	
9/9	Home (w/Varsity)	5	North Oconee	
9/15	@Hebron Chr (w/JV)	5/6	Hebron Christian, Norcross	
9/16	@Cherokee Bluff (w/V)	5/6	<b>REGION</b> - Cherokee Bluff, Johnson Gainesville	
9/18	Home (w/Varsity)	5/7	REGION - East Hall, Monroe	
9/20	Home	TBD	Playdate/Tournament	